

---

## **PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE Pachet materiale**

I.D.: 76484099

---

Data publicarii	13.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.908,73 RON - 2.908,73 RON

---

Descriere: Vopsea 18\*10,92=196,56 Adeziv cm11 3\*49,58=148,74 Prelungitor telescopic 1\*17,65=17,65 Colorant lavabil 2\*17,65=35,30 Punga 1\*0,84=0,84 Teava rectangular 13\*71,43=928,59 Sarma gv 9,6\*13,44=129,02 Banda perforata 1\*52,94=52,94 Holsurub /set 7\*2,52=17,64 Diluant 2\*10,08=20,16 Masca sudura 1\*6,72=6,72 Electrozi 154\*0,67=103,18 Panze flex 2\*4,20=8,40 Teava pvc 110 1\*15,97=15,97 Cozi unelte 10\*11,76=117,60 Capsator lemn 1\*29,41=29,41 Capse capsator 1\*4,20=4,20 ,Baterie 8\*98,32=786,56 Holender pvc 10\*13,44=134,40 Mufa 6\*3,78=22,68 Suport baterie 4\*12,61=50,44 Teu 6\*1,26=7,56 Teu 6\*0,67=4,02 Holsurub/set 5\*2,52=12,60 Teava 1\*18,49=18,49 Mufa 4\*7,56=30,24 Cot 9\*0,42=3,78 Burghiu 1\*5,04=5,04

---